@LG

LG 24GN65R-B computer monitor 60,5 cm (23.8") 1920 x 1080
Pixels Full HD LED Zwart

Merk : LG

Productnaam : 24GN65R-B

Artikelcode: 24GN65R-B.BEU

- 23,8-inch FHD (1920 X 1080) monitor

- IPS 1Ims (GtG)

- 144 Hz verversingssnelheid

- SRGB 99% (typ.) & HDR10
- AMD FreeSync™ Premium

- Hoogte-, kantelen verticaal en draaiverstelling
23.8", 1920 x 1080, IPS, 16:9, 1 ms, HDR10, HDMI, DisplayPort, Hoofdtelefoon uitgang, VESA, E/G

LG 24GN65R-B. Beeldschermdiagonaal: 60,5 cm (23.8"), Resolutie: 1920 x 1080 Pixels, HD type: Full HD,
Display technologie: LED, Responstijd: 1 ms, Oorspronkelijke beeldverhouding: 16:9, Kijkhoek,
horizontaal: 178°, Kijkhoek, verticaal: 178°. VESA-montage, In hoogte verstelbaar. Kleur van het

product: Zwart

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Screen shape *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Display diagonal (metric)

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

Colour gamut standard
Colour gamut

sRGB coverage (typical)
Performance

NVIDIA G-SYNC *

AMD FreeSync *

AMD FreeSync type
Flicker-free technology

Game mode

60.5 cm (23.8")
1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

LED

IPS

X

300 cd/m?

1ms

Flat

1000:1

144 Hz

178°

178°

16.7 million colours
0.2745 x 0.2745 mm
60.4 cm

v

High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10)

sRGB
99%
99%

X
v
FreeSync Premium
v
v

Ergonomics

Wall mountable

Cable lock slot *

Height adjustment *
Adjustable height (max)
Pivot

Tilt adjustment

On Screen Display (OSD)

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *

Energy efficiency class (HDR) *
Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Energy consumption (HDR) per

1000 hours *
Power consumption (typical) *

Power consumption (standby) *

Power consumption (max)
Power consumption (off)

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Power supply type

Energy efficiency scale
European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code
Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)

E
G

18 kWh

24 kWh

28 W
0.5W
30.2W
0.3W
100-240V
50 - 60 Hz
External
Ato G

1332841

540.8 mm
291.2 mm
551.1 mm
5.6 kg
540.8 mm
42.8 mm
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Multimedia Weight & dimensions

Built-in speaker(s) * X Height (without stand) 323.8 mm

Built-in camera * X Weight (without stand) 3.4 kg

Design Packaging data

Market positioning * Gaming Package width 753 mm

Product colour * Black Package depth 173 mm

Feet colour Black, Red Package height 426 mm
Package weight 8.2 kg

Ports & interfaces
Packaging content

Built-in USB hub * X

HDMI * v Stand included v
HDMI ports quantity 1 Cables included HDMI
DisplayPorts quantity 1 Power adapter included v
DisplayPort version 1.4 Manual v
Headphone out * v Other features

Headphone outputs 1 Brand specific technologies Crosshair
Headphone connectivity 3.5mm FPS counter v
Ergonomics Motion blur reduction v
VESA mounting * v

Panel mounting interface 100 x 100 mm
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